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Batolata (2012 a ml.) divky

v

Jméno

1 NOVAKOVA Nela

Batolata (2012 a ml.) - hosi

Jméno

v

Cislo

6 HEIDE Adam
7  HAVRANEK Matyds

Potér (2010-2011) divky

¢

~"  Jméno

islo

8  HEIDE Lucie

12  OLLE Viktorie

9 RANDAKOVA Jana
11 JANOSIKOVA Lenka

10 ZIZKOVA Eliska

Potér (2010-2011) hosi

v

St.
¢islo

Zaci do 10-ti let (2008-2009)

¢

Zakyné do 10-ti let (2008-2009)

v

St.
¢islo

Jméno

18  VYSKOCIL Vitek
24  TUSL Teodor

17 Havranek Lukas
19 VOCELKA Patrik

i Jméno
islo

21  NOVAK Matéj
22  VOCELKA Matgj
27 NOVAK Lukas
26 JIROUS Vincent
28 SATORIE Josef
23 SAMEK Mikula$
25 STERBA Jan

Jméno

33 MANKOVA Emma

35 BOUSKOVA Karolina
37 HOLOUBKOVA Lucie

34 RATHOUSKA Anna

36 CZERWENKOVA Lucie

38 RANDAKOVA Pavla

Zadovsky kros 2017

Vysledky

pocasi: 12°C, obla¢no

300 m
Rocnik Oddil
SKST
300 m

2012
Roénik Oddil
2012
2014

SKST
Praha

500 m

Rocnik Oddil
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

SKST
SKSV
SOSY
SKSV
SOSY

500 m

Rocnik Oddil
2010
2011
2010

2011

SKSV
SOSY
Praha
SKSV

1 km

Rocnik Oddil
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

SKST
SKSV
SOSsY
SOSsY
SOSsY
SKSV
SKSV

1 km

Roénik Oddil
SKSV
SOSY
SKSV
SOSY
SKSV
SOSY

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

cas

01:02,1

00:55,1
01:14,3

01:23,5
01:25,6
01:27,9
01:31,0
01:42,2

cas
01:29,7
01:30,7
01:47,6
01:50,3

cas
04:30,1
04:58,8
05:03,3
05:09,6
05:15,7
05:37,2
05:43,8

v

cas

04:41,8
04:50,3
05:00,8
05:08,9
05:32,1
05:49,2

ztrata

ztrata

00:19,2

ztrata

00:02,1
00:04,4
00:07,5
00:18,7

ztrata

00:07,2
00:24,1
00:26,8

ztrata

00:28,6
00:33,2
00:39,5
00:45,6
01:07,1
01:13,6

ztrata

00:08,5
00:19,0
00:27,1
00:50,3
01:07,4



Zadov 20.8.2017

Poradi

o @0 55 D

Poradi

e @0 B W

Poradi
1.

P W

Mladsi Zaci (2006-2007)

Cislo
43
40
41
44
45
46

Jméno

BOUSKA Jakub
STENBACH Hynek
VONDRAS Petr
DOUBEK Filip
KOHLER Adam
ZIZKA Jan

Mladsi zakyné (2006-2007)

Cislo
53
54
51
50
52
55

Jméno

SATORIOVA Johanka
CZERWENKOVA Tereza
KOSNAROVA Adrina
SILOVSKA Barbora
OLLE Ester

NOVA Mirka

Starsi zakyné (2004-2005)

St.
61
62
66
60

Jméno

RANDAKOVA Hana
TUSLOVA Agéta
KAIFEROVA lva
NAROVCOVA Monika

Starsi zaci (2004-2005)

adi
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St.
70
72
95
74
82
81
89
86
91
84
88
85
83
90
93
94

Jméno

VYSKOCIL David
ZUSKA Marcel
KREJCI Luka3
TISCHLER Jan
BOLDA Vojtéch
SILHA Ondfrej
HILGART Sebastian
GRUBER Christoph
REIDL Patrik
GASSLER Elias
GUST Nico

GIBIS Dominik
SATORIE Krystof
LENZ Alessandro
SCHREINER Simon
WITTE Tim

Mladsi dorostenky (2002-2003)

Cislo
102
101

Jméno

VOLFLOVA Natélie
KLEINOVA Lucie

Zadovsky kros 2017

Vysledky

pocasi: 12°C, obla¢no

Roénik

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Rocnik
2006
2006
2007
2007

2007
2007

Rocnik
2005
2005
2005
2005

Rocnik
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

Rocénik
2003
2003

2 km
Oddil

SOSY
SKSV
SKSV
SKSV
SOSY
SOSY

2 km
0Oddil

SOSY
SKSV
SKSV
SKST
SKSV
SOSY

3 km
Oddil
SOSY
SOSY
SOSY
SKSV

3 km
Oddil
SKSV
SKSV
SKSV
SKSV
SOSY
SOSY
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SOSY
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau

3 km
Oddil

SOSY
SNKV

cas
09:30,2
09:44,0
10:05,9
12:13,6
13:11,0
13:35,2

10:22,5
10:36,8
10:47,4
10:59,0
11:01,9
11:28,5

cas
14:53,7
15:10,5
16:29,7
18:54,6

cas
13:32,2
15:04,2
15:09,1
15:58,1
15:58,6
16:26,9
16:46,7
16:50,5
16:50,8
17:03,6
17:04,8
17:59,7
21:50,3
21:56,0
23:27,3
23:46,1

ztrata

00:13,8
00:35,7
02:43,4
03:40,8
04:05,0

ztrata

00:14,3
00:24,9
00:36,5
00:39,4
01:06,0

ztrata

00:16,8
01:36,0
04:00,9

ztrata

01:32,0
01:36,9
02:25,9
02:26,4
02:54,7
03:14,5
03:18,3
03:18,6
03:31,4
03:32,6
04:27,5
08:18,1
08:23,8
09:55,1
10:13,9

ztrata

02:10,0
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Mladsi dorostenci(2002-2003)

Cislo
120
118
121
112
122
117
114
124
111
119
115
130
123
116
110
129
127

87
125
126
128

Jméno

BESTA Vaclav
ZATLOUKAL Krystof
KOTRABA Jan
NOVOTNY Jonas
SKODA Ondfrej
HUSAK Robin
REZNIK Jan
KASPAR Dominik
HOUSKA Jan
MULLER Adam
KADLEC Josef
HOLOUBEK Jakub
SKODA Ales
SATORIE Jachym
SILOVSKY Vojtéch
ZELLNER Julian
DILINGER Niklas
GRUBER Nikolas
BLOCHL Pascal
DENK Tim
KOLLER Denis

Starsi dorostenky (2000-2001)

St.
Cislo
140
138
135
136
103
137

Jméno

HAVLICKOVA Barbora
ZAMPACHOVA Barbora
NOVAKOVA Adéla
PAVLASOVA Karolina
KALALOVA Elidka
SLIVOVA Stépénka

Zeny a juniorky (1999 a st.)

v

145
146

Jméno

REZNIKOVA Tereza
NOVAKOVA Pavla

Zadovsky kros 2017

Vysledky

pocasi: 12°C, obla¢no

Rocnik
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Rocnik
200
2001
2000
2001

2003
2001

Rocnik
1999
1997

6 km (3+3)
Oddil

SNKV
SNKV
SNKV
SKST
TRUT
SNKV
SKSV
TRUT
SKST
SNKV
SOSY
SKSV
TRUT
SOSY
SKST
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau
SV Finsterau

6 km (3+3)

Oddil

bull

SNKV
SKSV
SNKV
TRUT
SNKV

6 km (3+3)

Oddil

SKSV
SKSV

cas
27:43,9
27:57,4
28:01,4
28:14,4
28:43,5
29:11,5
29:22,3
29:36,5
29:42,5
29:59,1
30:22,4
31:04,3
31:45,7
32:25,1
32:59,5
35:52,2
36:19,2
36:19,4
36:30,4
42:30,3
44:43,8

cas
26:23,9
32:08,3
32:26,3
33:58,2
34:28,8
35:20,1

v

cas

30:52,8
36:57,9

ztrata

00:13,5
00:17,5
00:30,5
00:59,6
01:27,6
01:38,4
01:52,6
01:58,6
02:15,2
02:38,5
03:20,4
04:01,8
04:41,2
05:15,6
08:08,3
08:35,3
08:35,5
08:46,5
14:46,4
16:59,9

ztrata

05:44,4
06:02,4
07:34,3
08:04,9
08:56,2

ztrata

06:05,1
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Starsi dorostenci (2000-2001)

St.
Cislo
9
8
10
6
7
11

Poradi
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Jméno

PICURA Adam
HOLOUBEK Ondfrej
ADAMEC Martin
TISCHLER Josef
VACHUTA Matéj
HOJDEKR Jan

MuZi a juniofi (1999 a st.)

Pofadi =

Cislo
32
27
28
21
22
26
29
24
23
30
20
33

OO0 SIE ORI e

[ S
N = O

Jana Peslova

sekretar zavodu

Jméno

RYPL Miroslav
CSIRIK JiFi
OPHOFF Micke
MANEK Jifi
KALIVODA Tomas
SIMURDA Martin
KORBELAR Jaroslav
CERN7 Ondfej
CERVENY Daniel
LEBLOCH Jan
HANUS Antonin
PETRU Michal

Zadovsky kros 2017
Vysledky

pocasi: 12°C, obla¢no

9 km (3x3)
Rocnik Oddil

SNKV
SKSV
TRUT
SKSV
SKSV
SOSY

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2002

9 km (3x3)
Rocnik Oddil

DULI
Vitéjovice
TRUT
SKSV
SKSV
SKSV
TRUT
SNKV
SKSV
TRUT
SKST
Prachatice

1992
1992
1999
1998
1998
1972
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1978

cas
40:18,3
40:55,7
41:06,2
41:32,3
43:04,1
47:18,1

cas
36:54,4
37:25,6
38:26,4
38:31,1
38:45,7
38:48,1
41:22,4
42:03,2
42:37,5
42:57,3
45:06,1
50:16,3

Petra Frihaufova

feditel zavodu

ztrata

00:37,4
00:47,9
01:14,0
02:45,8
06:59,8

ztrata

00:31,2
01:32,0
01:36,7
01:51,3
01:53,7
04:28,0
05:08,8
05:43,1
06:02,9
08:11,7
13:21,9



